TM
500 - 4,300 SCFM
(850 - 7306 nm3/h)
Blower Purge
Desiccant
Compressed Air
Dryer
HBP Series

psig, 100°F 1 Blower
Heater Rated
Output
Full Load
(Average)
Dimensions
Inches
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Approx
Weight
HF Series
Prefilter HTA Series
Afterfilter
SCFM KW KW KW H W D IN LB (Recommended)
HBP500 500 1.6 10 10 105 53 70 2" NPT 1,866 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HBP600 600 2.5 12 12 108 55 71 2" NPT 2,111 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HBP750 750 2.2 14 14 114 60 83 3" FLG 2,456 HF5-48-20-DG HTA1200
HBP900 900 2.0 16 16 114 60 83 3" FLG 2,472 HF5-54-24-G HTA1200
HBP1050 1050 2.8 19 19 113 64 84 3" FLG 2,981 HF5-56-24-G HTA1200
HBP1300 1300 5.3 23 25 118 66 85 3" FLG 3,576 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HBP1500 1500 7.5 28 32 116 80 93 3" FLG 5,359 HF5-60-24-G HTS1800
HBP1800 1800 7.0 32 35 116 80 93 3" FLG 5,359 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HBP2200 2200 5.6 39 41 124 85 104 4" FLG 8,018 HF5-64-4F-G HTA2400
HBP2600 2600 10.3 45 50 124 85 104 4" FLG 8,123 HF5-68-4F-G HTA3000
HBP3200 3200 2.8 53 52 121 97 117 6" FLG 9,333 HF5-72-6F-G HTA4800
HBP3600 3600 4.0 58 59 128 97 117 6" FLG 9,833 HF5-72-6F-G HTA4800
HBP4300 4300 4.4 70 70 124 105 130 6" FLG 12,350 HF5-72-6F-G HTA4800
1  Performance data per CAGI Standard ADF 200 for Desiccant Compressed Air
Dryer. Rating conditions are 100°F (37.8°C) inlet 100 psig (6.9 bar) inlet pressure,
100% relative humidity, 100°F (37.8°C) ambient temperature, and 5 psi (0.35 bar)
pressure drop.